
RESULTS
SYNCHRO Level 2 17+ mixed

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
TotPen

D
ScoreRank Total

E
Score

S
Score

HD
Score

DAVIES Katie-Mai, HOWELL Rhiannon1044 34.760.00 0.01

Freefallers Trampoline Club 5.20 0.0 39.18

73.940

16.18

16.76

8.250

8.4509.55

9.55

MORGAN Lucy, PLEWS Ainslie1031 34.490.00 0.02

Hi-Volume / Cardiff Flyers 3.60 0.0 36.46

70.950

15.36

16.94

8.050

7.9509.60

9.45

CHICK Simon, HADLOW Ryan1043 33.260.00 0.03

Levitation / Vertigo TC 4.40 0.0 25.57

58.830

10.62

15.76

5.050

8.1509.35

5.50

MCCABE Alice, SMITH Kayla1041 14.450.00 0.04

Maesteg Trampoline Club 7.50 0.0 43.95

58.400

18.20

7.10

8.500

3.5003.85

9.75

OSBORN Francesca, STEEL Roman1028 28.990.00 0.05

Levitation 2.80 0.0 15.48

44.470

4.48

12.04

3.500

7.3009.65

4.70

ELDER-VASS Gerald, WILSON Tom1042 36.440.00 0.06

Levitation 1.30 0.0 4.810

41.250

1.86

18.94

0.700

8.0509.45

0.95

BABECKI Katrina, GREENHALGH Lucy1039 16.350.00 0.07

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining Club 2.40 0.0 14.76

31.110

3.86

8.00

3.800

3.6004.75

4.70
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